COUNTAX RIDER
POWERED GRASS
COLLECTOR

L W22



COUNTAX RIDER POWERED GRASS COLLECTOR

1 |32704600 | ROLLER

2 | 31300800 | ROLLER SHAFT (INTERNAL)

3 | 10845500 | BEARING

4 | 08832100 | NEW PART NO: 088003700 WASHER

5 |31350700 | ROLLER SHAFT BUSH

6 | 04819400 | NEW PART NO: 04891400 NYLOC NUT

7 | 08827800 | NEW PART NO: 08874300 % T4 HP - WASHER
8 | 52830900 | CABLE SCRAPER COMPLETE WITH ADJUSTERS
9 |02827600 |SETSCREW -5/16X3/4

10 | 08819700 | WASHER - 5/16 T4 ZINC PLATED H/DUTY

11 | 01820700 | BOLT-5/16UNF X 1.1/2 HT Z/P

12 | 31350600 | ROLLER PLATE BUSH

13 | 04827500 | NYLOC NUT 5/16 UNF

14 | 32725700 | NEW PART NO: 32724200 BRUSH HEIGHT ADJUST LEVER
15 | 32716300 | RIDER PGC ROLLER HOUSING

16 | 14804800 | LEVER KNOB

17 | 14880200 | RIDER SWEEPER PULLEY COVER (VAC FORM)
18 | 30134000 | RIDER BELT GUARD

19 | 02821800 | SCREW -2BA X 1/2 POZI PAN

20 | 01821100 |BOLT-5/16UNF X 2.1/2 HT Z/P

21 | 02827700 | SET SCREW - 1/4UNF X 3/4

22 | 30117500 | SWEEPER BEARING CAP

23 | 04821900 | NEW PART NO: 04885900 M5 NYLOC NUT
24 | 32720800 | OBSOLETE

25 | 01874500 | BOLT-3/8 X 3/4 HT

26 | 08819900 | DOME WASHER - 1.3/40D X 3/8ID X 1/8DOME
27 | 20870801 | OBSOLETE

28 | 27106600 | NEW PART NO: 27106601 BEARING HOUSING
29 | 30125900 | OBSOLETE

30 | 01820900 |BOLT -5/16UNF X 2 ZINC/CLEAR UNF

31 | 31351100 | SWEEPER JOCKEY CAP

32 | 20880800 | PLASTIC PULLEY

33 | 22879900 | RIDER SWEEPER SIDE DRIVE BELT

34 | 31350400 | SWEEPER JOCKEY SPACER

35 | 30126000 | OBSOLETE

36 [ 32709100 | NEW PART NO: 32709101 PULLEY & SHAFT
37 | 30126100 | OBSOLETE

38 | 18309800 | RIDER SWEEPER IDLER SHAFT




39 | 30134100 | RIDER IDLER SHAFT BEARING PLATE

40 | 32121800 | SLINGER

41 | 01832400 |BOLT-1/4X13/4

42 | 14834100 | BRUSH DRIVE MOULDING SMALL

43 | 14832900 | BRUSH DRIVE MOULDING LARGE

44 | 17404300 | RIDER BRUSH STOCK

45 | 14833000 | BRISTLE BOSS

46 | 14879700 | RIDER SWEEPER BRISTLE

47 |31350100 | BRUSH STOCK SPINDLE (SHORT)

49 | 08827200 | NEW PART NO: 08819700 WASHER, ZINC PLATED & HEAVY DUTY
50 | 31336800 | DECK LIFT PIN (FRONT)

51 | 08822500 | NEW PART NO: 088003600 WASHER

52 | 11836700 | RUE CLIP

53 | 14914701 | NEW PART NO: 14914700 RUBBER FLAP
54 | 18831600 | SPACER JOCKEY WHEEL




